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LOOK UP

To discover more than 100 new  
or up-and-coming designers  
and makers at Showcase, just 

#enterprisezone

Brought to you by the Local  
Enterprise Offices
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ENTERPRISE ZONE 2015ENTERPRISE ZONE 2016

Welcome to the 
#enterprisezone 
at Showcase 2016
‘Look Up’ to discover 100 different designers and makers  
within the Enterprise Zone on the balcony area, all supported  
by their Local Enterprise Office in the Local Authorities 
Network (localenterprise.ie).

Be among the first to see their work, with many designers  
and makers making their debut at Showcase 2016.

‘Look Up’ for new and emerging Irish talent under these 
Exhibitor Categories:

Showcase is an initiative of the Design & 
Crafts Council of Ireland and promoted 
internationally by Enterprise Ireland. 

F

J

Fashion
Jewellery
Home & Gift

100 reasons to visit 
#enterprisezone
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BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE LOCAL ENTERPRISE OFFICES

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF CARLOW 
Rara Photography H  F14
with Rachel Doyle 

W: Rara-photography.com 
E: rara@rara-photography.com 
M: +353 86 228 0436 

 Raraphotographycarlow 
 Rara_Photog  
 Raraphotography_

Bolina  J  F15
with Lina Siaudvytyte

W: Bolina.biz 
E: linacraft@ymail.com  
M: +353 85 744 4632

 Bolina jewellery 
 Bolinajewellery

 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF CLARE
Sealed with Irish Love H  F68
with Maire McKeogh 

W: Sealedwithirishlove.com 
E: maire@sealedwithirishlove.com 
T: +353 61 367 369 

 Sealed-with-Irish-love 
 Sealedirishlove 

Celtic Fusion Design F  J  F69
with Regina Tierney

W: Celticfusiondesign.com 
E: info@celticfusiondesign.com  
M: +353 86 878 6521

 BrighidsMantleCrafts

    Airmid H  F70 
Natural Irish Skincare
with Kevin Lynch 

W: Airmidsoap.com 
E: sales@airmidsoap.com 
M: +353 89 206 6292

 AirmidSoap 
 Airmidsoap  
 Airmidireland

Avokado & Co H  F71
with Claire Bannon

W: Avokadoandco.com 
E: info@avokadoandco.ie 
M: +353 85 886 9202 
T: +353 61 718786 

 AvokadoandCo 
 AvokadoC

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF CORK
Ocean Bloom H  F78
with Cheryl Cleminson

W: Oceanbloom.ie  
E: cheryl@oceanbloom.ie  
M: +353 86 162 6760

 Purebloom 
 Oceancheryl  
 Cheryl Cleminson

Loominations  
Irish Custom Throws H  F79
with Jamie Monagan

W: Loominations.ie  
E: info@loominations.ie  
M: +353 86 892 4447

 Loominations  
 LoominationsIrl

Little Red Skincare H  F80
with Fiona Burke

W: Littlered.ie  
E: burkeyf@eircom.net  
M: +353 85 626 6269

 LittleRedIreland 

Little Green Dot H  F81
with Lisa Tonge

W: Littlegreendot.ie  
E: hello@littlegreendot.ie  
M: +353 87 130 2307 

 Litgreendot  
 Littlegreendot1

Craftek H  F82
with Martin Horgan

W: Craftek.co 
E: craft@craftek.co 
M: +353 86 736 4000 

 Craftek

Angela O’Keefe Jewellery J  F83
with Angela O’Keefe

W: Angelaokeefe.com  
E: angela@angelaokeefe.com 
M: +353 83 106 1816

 Angelaokeefejewellery 
 Okeefejewellery  
 Okeefejewellery

Waters + Wild H  F84 
with June Housden and Joan Woods 

W: Watersandwild.com  
E: june@watersandwild.com 
M: +353 86 395 4481 
T: +353 28 345 03

 Waters and Wild Perfumery 
 Waters_wild

Olive Murphy Designs H  F85
with Olive Murphy

W: Olivemurphydesigns.com 
E: olivemurphydesigns@yahoo.ie  
M: +353 87 939 7734

 Olive Murphy Designs

Aurora Natural Skincare H  F87 
with Geraldine Quinlan 

E: auroranaturalskincare@gmail.com 
M: +353 85 820 5596

 Auroranaturalskincare 

O’ Dea Irish Art H  F88
with Fergal O’Dea 

W: Odeairishart.com 
E: odeairishart@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 791 4975

 O Dea Irish Art 
 O Dea Irish Art 
 O Dea Irish Art

Seymours Irish Biscuits H  F89
with Philip O’Connor 

W: Seymours.ie  
E: info@seymours.ie 
M: +353 86 330 9378 
T: +353 21 733 1129

 Seymours Biscuits 
 Seymoursbiscuits

MyStones H  F90
with Liam Donoghue  

W: Mystones.ie  
E: sales@mystones.ie  
M: +353 86 248 3735

 MyStones 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF DONEGAL
Donegal Pottery H  F24
with Stephen Nolan 

W: Donegalpottery.ie 
E: donegalpottery@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 643 0037

Irish Furniture Store H  F25
with Leonard Breslin 

W: Irishfurniturestore.com 
E: leonard@irishfurniturestore.com  
T: +353 74 953 7079

 Irishfurniturestore  
 Irishfurnitures  
 Irishfs

FROM THE COUNTY OF 
DUBLIN — DUBLIN CITY
Wild By Water  H  F33
with Jacki Parker and Nicole McKenna 

W: Wildbywater.com 
E: design@wildbywater.com 
M: +353 87 120 8637 / +353 87 260 6479

 Wildbywater
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Aria-V Jewellery  J  F34
with Varvara Namsaraeva 

W: Aria-v.com 
E: varya@aria-v.com 
M: +353 87 119 7424

 Aria-V Jewellery 
 AriaVJ 
 Ariavjewellery

Lorna Gaffney White Design F  J  F35 
with Lorna Gaffney White 

W: Lornagaffneywhitedesign.ie 
E: lornagaffneywhitedesign@live.ie 
M: +353 87 287 27857

 Lorna Gaffney White Design 
 Lgwjeweldesign

LouLouBelle Design H  F36
with Louise Carroll

W: Louloubelledesign.com 
E: louise@louloubelledesign.com 
M: +353 87 614 0185

  LouLoubelledesign 
 LouLouB_Design

Lainey K H  F37
with Elaine Kellegher 

W: Laineyk.com 
E: hello@laineyk.com 
M: +353 86 330 3055

 Ekphotographydesign 
 Elainekellegher 
 Elainekellegher

DÚN LAOGHAIRE- 
RATHDOWN
Shirley Copperwhite Designs H  F4
with Shirley Copperwhite

W: Shirleycopperwhite.com 
E: shirley.copperwhite@gmail.com 
M: +353 85 736 9420  

 Shirleycopperwhite 
 SCopperwhite 
 Shirleycopperwhitedesigns

Melanie Hand   J  F5 
Design Jewellery
with Melanie Hand

W: Melaniehand.com 
E: melaniehanddesign@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 246 6902

 MelanieHandDesignJewellery 
 Melanie_Hand

Killiney Arts H  F6
with Simon Hoe

W: Killineyarts.com 
E: info@killineyarts.com 
T: +353 1 236 6708

  Killiney Arts

Clonlea Design  H  F7
with Elaine Tomlin

W: Clonleadesign.com 
E: elaine@clonleadesign.com 
M: +353 86 389 8829

 ClonleaDesign 
 ClonleaDesign

FINGAL
James Joyce Jewellery  J  F20
with Joyce Clegg

W: Jamesjoycejewellery.com 
E: joyce.clegg@jamesjoycejewellery.com 
M: +353 87 784 3461  
T: +353 1 845 7839

 James Joyce Jewellery 
 Clegg_Joyce

Berry Be Beauty H  F21
with Lorna Venton

W: Berry-be-beauty.ie 
E: lorna.venton@berry-be-beauty.com 
M: +353 86 166 2535  
T: +353 1 690 5332  

 Berry.be.beauty 
 BerryBeBeauty 
 Lornaventon

Tracy Gilbert Designs  J   F22
with Tracy Gilbert 

W: Tracygilbertdesigns.com 
E: studio@tracygilbertdesigns.com 
M: +353 83 379 3765 
T: +353 1 843 5262

 Tracygilbertjewellery 
 Tracybgilbert 

Fab Cow Design H  F23
with Francis Leavey and Bernie Cryan

W: Fabcowdesign.com 
E: bernie@fabcowdesign.com 
T: +353 1 254 2160 
M: +353 86 817 6464

 FabCowDesign 
 Fabcowdesign

Michelle Owens Art H  F61
with Damien Carberry

E: michelleowensart@hotmail.com 
T: + 353 1 810 5857 
M: +353 87 243 4629   

 Michelle Owens Art

SOUTH DUBLIN
Green Angel H  F1
with Maria Martin 

W: Greenangel.com 
E: events2@greenangel.ie 
T: +353 1 412 4900 
M: +353 85 122 8892

 GreenAngelSkincare 
 GreenAngelSkin

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF GALWAY
Turnstone Pottery H  F74
with Tamaru Hunt-Joshi

W: TurnstonePottery.com 
E: turnstonepottery@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 341 5100   

 TurnstonePottery 
 Turnstonepotter

Friends and Family Trees H  F75
with Bernadine Burke 

W: Friendsandfamilytrees.com 
E: info@artingalway.com 
M: +353 87 756 6234

Michael Vignoles H  F76 
with Michael Vignoles

W: Michaelvignoles.com 
E: michaelvp@iol.ie 
T: +353 91 589 094 
M: +353 86 817 7837

Pippablue H  F77
with Ger Collins & Eva Esteve

W: Pippablue.com 
E: info@pippablue.com 
M: +353 87 346 1283

 Pippablue 
 Ger_Pippablue

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF KERRY
Kerry Woollen Mills F  F10-F11
with Robert Eadie

W: Kerrywoollenmills.ie  
E: sales@kerrywoollenmills.ie 
T: + 353 64 6644 122 
M: +353 87 228 7273

Made4u F  J  F12
with Birgit Buschmann

E: made4u@eircom.net 
T: +353 66 947 4593    

Muckross Bookbinding H  F13
with Paul Curtis

W: Conservationbookbinding.com 
E: bindery@muckross-house.ie 
T: + 353 64 667 0151  
M: +353 87 253 1624 

 Muckross.ie        
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Amélie Gagné Studio F  J  F13
with Amélie Gagné

W: Ameliegagne.com 
E: art@ameliegagne.com 
M: +353 86 358 8842 

 Ameliegallery 
 Ameliegallery 
 Ameliegallery    

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF KILDARE
The Bog Oak Sculpture H  F48
with Laurence Harney 

W: Bogoaksculptures.com 
E: ldhstudio@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 240 1776 
T: +353 45 868 657

 Larry Harney bog oak sculptures

Breaking Ground Enterprises H  F48
with Brian and Deirdre Collins 

W: Breakinggroundenterprises.com 
E: info@breakinggroundenterprises.com 
T: +353 45 868 277  
M: +353 87 971 2648

 TheShowerFlower

Joanna Doyle H  F48
with Joanna Doyle 

W: Joannadoyleceramics.ie 
E: info@joannadoyleceramics.ie 
M: +353 83 104 8615 
T: +353 59 91 44463  

 Joanna Doyle Ceramics    
 Joannadoyleceramics

Nature’s Glow H  F48
with Karin Lang 

W: Naturesglow.ie 
E: naturesglow@gmx.com 
M: +353 89 453 8879

 NaturesglowIreland 
 NaturesGlowSkin

K.T. Metal Design H  F48
with Kenneth Greene

W: Ktmetaldesign.ie 
E:ktmetaldesign@gmail.com 
M: + 353 86 837 7134

  KT-Metal-Design 
 KTMetalDesign

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF LAOIS 
Edyta Art H  F58
with Edyta Szymanska

W: Edytaart.ie 
E: info@edytaart.ie 
M: +353 85 166 9836

 EdytaART.ie

Rose and Alice  H  F60 
Handcrafted Soaps and Gifts
with Lucinda Layton

W: Roseandalice.com 
E: lucinda.layton1@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 845 8349 

 RoseAndAliceHandcraftedSoapsAndGifts

FROM THE COUNTY 
OF LEITRIM
Leitrim Pottery H  F41-F42
with Alan McCluney

E: alanmccluney@eircom.net 
T: +44 74 737 65706 
T: +353 71 985 4948

The Leitrim Design House H  F41-F42
with Geraldine Gray

W: Leitrimdesignhouse.ie 
E: geraldine@leitrimdesignhouse.ie 
T: +353 71 965 0550

 TheLeitrimDesignHouse  
 LeitrimDesign 
 Leitrimdesign

Jean Whitfield Jewellery  J  F41-F42
with Jean Whitfield

W: Jeanwhitfieldjewellery.com 
E: jeanwhitfieldjewellery@yahoo.com 
M: +353 86 848 5078 
T: +353 71 913 4416  

 Jeanwhitfieldjewellery 
 JeanWJewellery

Jo Gray Collections H  F41- F42
with Jo Gray

W: Jograycollections.com 
E: jograyphotos@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 255 9446

 Jograyfineart

Roy Humphreys H  F41-F42 
Woodturning
with Roy Humphreys

W: Royhumphreyswoodturner.ie 
E: info@royhumphreyswoodturner.ie 
T: +353 71 963 1031 
M: +353 85 125 4800 

 Roy-Humphreys-Wood-Turner  
 HumphreysRoy 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF LIMERICK
Cill Seannaig Coillteach H  F64
with Gerard Fenniman

W: Gerardfenniman.com 
E: gfenniman@yahoo.com 
M: +353 86 877 5672 / +353 86 209 5862 

Bríd O’ Kane H  F64
with Bríd O’ Kane 

W: Bridokane.com 
E: bridokane@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 981 3270 

 Brid.okane  
 Bridokane

Homeland Candles H  F64
with Tom Bromell 

W: Homelandcandles.ie 
E: info@homelandcandles.ie 
M:  +353 85 175 5671 
T: +353 61 353 036 

 HomelandCandles 

Ballyhoura Ceramics H  F64
 with Eithne Hehir

W: Ballyhouraceramics.ie 
E: ehehir2000@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 298 2061 

 Ballyhoura Ceramics 
 EithneHehir

Daiva’s Textiles F  F64
with Daiva Stasiukynaite 

W: Daivastextiles.com 
E: daiva@daivastextiles.com 
M: +353 87 287 1812

 DaivasTextiles 

Fergus Grant-Stevenson J  F64
with Fergus Grant-Stevenson

W: Forgottensilverjewellery.com 
E: info@forgottensilverjewellery.com  
M: +353 87 286 5251   
T: +353 61 388 625   

 Forgottensilverjewellery

Susan McCarthy Designs F  J  F64
with Susan McCarthy

W: Susanmccarthydesigns.com 
E: susanmccarthydesigns@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 857 9916

 Susan-McCarthy-Designs

Moon River Chocolate H  F64 
with Louise O’Brien 

W: Moonriverchocolate.com 
E: louise@moonriverchocolate.com 
M: +353 87 259 6476           

 Moonriverchocolate 
 Moonriverc

BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE LOCAL ENTERPRISE OFFICES
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FROM THE COUNTY  
OF LOUTH
Orla Barry Art J  H  F8-F9
with Orla Barry

W: Orlabarry.com 
E: info@orlabarry.com 
M: +353 87 746 4730

 Orlabarryart 
 Orlabarryart

Finca Skin Organics H  F8-F9
with Finola Fegan

W: Fincaskinorganics.com 
E: hello@rosacea.ie 
M: +353 87 265 6999

Duinn Designs H  F8-F9
with Bernadette McCullough

E: bernadette@duinndesigns.com 
T: +353 42 938 3827 
M: + 44 781 7755 213

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF MAYO 
Celtic Slang H  F26
with Marie O’Brien

W: Celticslang.ie 
E: marie@personaliseit.ie 
T: +353 94 904 4000 
M: +353 87 237 7079

 PersonaliseItpage 
 PersonaliseIt_ 

The Mood Designs H  F27
with Elzbieta Szczerbak

W: Themooddesigns.ie 
E: themooddesigns@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 233 9318

 TheMoodDesigns

Rainbow Stained Glass H  F28
with Magdalena Dubaj

W: Rainbowstainedglass.eu 
E: magdalena.dubaj@gmail.com 
T: +353 94 954 2090  
M: +353 87 225 2782

 RainbowStainedGlass

Padraig McCaul Images H  F29
with Padraig McCaul

W: Padraigmccaul.com 
E:  info@padraigmccaul.com 
M: +353 86 880 1733

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF MEATH
Big Red Kitchen H  F16
with Nicola Smyth 

W: Bigredkitchen.ie 
E: nicola@bigredkitchen.ie 
T: +353 1 697 8092 
M: + 353 86 150 8462

 BigRedKitchenIreland  
 BigRedKitchenIE       

Noreen Walshe H  F17 
Art & Photography
with Noreen Walshe

W: Noreenwalshe.com 
E: noreenwalshe@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 394 6565

 Noreen-Walshe-Artist   

Soilse H  F18
with Karen Lavelle

W: Soilsecandlecompany.ie 
E: info@soilsecandlecompany.ie 
M: +353 86 825 7727

 SoilseCandleCompany

Colette Gough Craft H  F19
with Colette Gough

W: Colettegough.com 
E: colettegough@hotmail.com 
M: +353 87 615 2514

 Colette-Gough-Craft 
 Colette_gough 
 Colette-Gough

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF MONAGHAN
Cooper Handcrafted Furniture H  F91
with Ciaran McPhillips

W: Cooperfurniture.ie 
E: info@cooperfurniture.ie 
M: +353 87 241 2787

 CooperHandcraftedFurniture  
 Coopercrafted   
 Cooperhandcraftedfurniture

Painted Clans H  F92
with Brendan McCarey  

W: Paintedclans.com 
E: paintedclans@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 773 6423 
T: +353 47 706 31

 PaintedClans 
 PaintedClans 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF OFFALY 
Mojo Creations H  F61
with George Dempsey

W: Mojocreations.ie 
E: mojomagic@hotmail.com 
M: +353 86 086 7063

 Mojo Creations - Makers of Magic

Rita Daly Designs F  F63
with Rita Daly

W: Ritadaly.com 
E: ritadalydesigns@gmail.com 
M: +353 86 838 6687

 DesignsRita 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF ROSCOMMON
Naomh Padraig Handcrafts H  F47
with Patricia O’ Flaherty

W: Naomhpadraighandcrafts.com 
E: info@naomhpadraighandcrafts.com 
T: +353 71 963 7077 
M: +353 87 980 4288 

Ogham Wishes & Bog Buddies H  F72
with Ethel Kelly

W: Oghamwish.com 
E: sales@oghamwish.com 
M: +353 86 056 6800 
T: +353 906 661 923

 Ogham Wishes 
 BogBuddies

Vera Gaffney Limited H  F73 
Edition Prints
with Vera Gaffney

W: Veragaffney.com 
E: veragaffneyinfo@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 792 7998 
T: +353 71 966 2956 

 Vera Gaffney 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF SLIGO
Ian Carty Ceramics H  F43
with Ian Carty

W: Iancartyceramics.com 
E: iancarty@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 266 1781

 Iancartyceramics

Katie + Maud H  F44
with Johanna Preston Butler

W: Katieandmaud.com 
E: info@katieandmaud.com 
T: +353 71 911 8678 
M: +353 87 285 3919

 Katieandmaud 
 Katieandmaud 
 Katieandmaud
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Nature Saponified H  F45
 with Kerry Sylvester

W: Etsy.com/shop/naturesaponified 
E: naturesaponified@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 952 3057

 Naturesaponified 
 Naturesaponified 

Colm Brennan Woodturner H  F46
with Colm Brennan

W: Madeinsligo.ie 
E: cbrennan2007@hotmail.com 
T: +353 71 914 4779 
M: +353 87 699 7116

 Colm Brennan Woodturner 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF TIPPERARY
Jane Ryan Fashion Illustration H  F30
with Jane Ryan  

W: Janeryan.com 
E: info@janeryan.com 
M: +353 83 422 3101

 Janeryanartist 
 JaneRyanArtist 
 Jryandrawings 

Johnny McCarthy Woodturning H  F31
with Johnny McCarthy

W: Johnnymccarthywoodturning.com 
E: info@johnnymccarthywoodturning.com  
M: +353 86 832 6369 
T: +353 504 90589 

 JohnnyMcCarthyWoodturning 

Deborah Hickey Ceramics H  F32
with Deborah Hickey

W: Deborahhickey.com 
E: info@deborahhickey.com 
M: +353 86 160 4937 

 Deborah Hickey Ceramics 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF WESTMEATH 
MW Jewellery J  F55
with Miriam Wade

W: Miriamwade.ie 
E: mir@miriamwade.ie 
M: +353 85 710 7661

 Miriam Wade Jewellery 
 MiriamWade 
 miriamwade

Jeanette Everson H  F56  
Handmade Ceramics
with Jeanette Everson 

W: Jeanetteeversonhandmadeceramics.com 
E: jeanette@jeanetteeversonhandmadeceramics.com  
M: +353 87 274 5809 
T: +353 436 685 922

 JeanetteEversonHandmadeCeramics 

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF WEXFORD
Pauline Quigley H  F38
with Pauline Quigley  

E: info@pqglassdesign.ie  
M: +353 87 980 5320 

Kymaïa F  F39
with Kabira Allain  

W: Kymaia.com 
E: info@Kymaia.com 
M: +353 87 631 5371

 Kymaiafashion 
 Kymaiafashion 
 Kymaiafashion 

Liwu Jewellery  J   F40
with Aine Breen  

W: Liwujewellery.com 
E: info@liwujewellery.com 
M: +353 85 763 3900 

 Liwujewellery 
 Liwujewellery 
 Liwujewellery

FROM THE COUNTY  
OF WICKLOW
The Crafty Bird H  F51
with Catherine Cunningham  

W: Milkpaint.ie 
E: catherine@thecraftybird.ie 
M: +353 87 685 7857

 Thecraftybird 
 BirdCrafty 
 Craftybirdpaint

Amoc Jewellery J  F52
with Mette O’Connor  

W: Amoc.ie  
E: mette@amoc.ie 
T: +353 1 287 1515 
M: +353 87 213 2131

 Amocjewellery 
 AMOCjewellery 
 Amocjewelry

Hairy Fruit Art H  F53
with Helen Magee

W: Hairyfruitart.com 
E: helen@hairyfruitart.com  
T: +353 1 287 3459 
M: +353 86 401 3333

 Hairyfruitart 
 Hairyfruitart 
 Helenmageehairyfruit

Geraldine Leonard H  F54 
with Geraldine Leonard

W: Geraldineleonard.com 
E: gleonardartist@gmail.com 
M: +353 87 813 7922

 GeraldineLeonardArtist 
 GerLeonardArt

BROUGHT TO YOU BY THE LOCAL ENTERPRISE OFFICES

100 reasons to visit 
#enterprisezone
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